ELECTRODE CATALOG
QUALITY, INNOVATION AND CUSTOMER DRIVEN
WWW.PMTCORP.COM          »           1-800-MANKIND
QUALITY, INNOVATION AND CUSTOMER DRIVEN
2
ELECTRODE PIONEER
Since 1984 PMT® pioneered the development and introduction of reliable, precision
Cortac® Cortical Strip and Grid Electrodes, Depthalon® Depth Electrodes and Sphenoidal®

1234
1234
1 2 3 4 5 6
123456
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
12345678
*ALL PARTS NOT SHOWN TO SCALE
WWW.PMTCORP.COM          »           1-800-MANKIND
QUALITY, INNOVATION AND CUSTOMER DRIVEN
10
CORTAC® SUBDURAL GRID ELECTRODES
ELECTRODE DISC SIZE IS 3.0 MM WITH A .5 mm GRID THICKNESS, 10 mm CENTER TO CENTER CONTACT SPACING,
AND RANDOM COLOR CODED TAILS. TX IN MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATES ENHANCED SURFACE. FOR OTHER OPTIONS,
PLEASE CONSULT YOUR PMT® REPRESENTATIVE OR DISTRIBUTOR.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-10-074 10 contact, 2x5, 1 exit  Platinum  2125-10-01
2111TX-10-074 10 contact, 2x5, 1 exit  Stainless Steel 2125-10-01
12345678910111213141516
4 5 6
12 13 14 15 16
1 2 3 7 8
9 10 11
123456789101112
4 5 6
12
1 2 3
7 8 9 10 11
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 12345678910
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-12-076  12 contact, 2x6, 1 exit  Platinum  2125-12-01
2111TX-12-076  12 contact, 2x6, 1 exit  Stainless Steel  2125-12-01
12345678910111213141516
4 5 6
12 13 14 15 16
1 2 3 7 8
9 10 11
123456789101112
4 5 6
12
1 2 3
7 8 9 10 11
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 12345678910
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-16-076  16 contact, 2x8, 1 exit  Platinum  2125-16-01
2111TX-16-076  16 contact, 2x8, 1 exit  Stainless Steel  2125-16-01
12345678910111213141516
4 5 6
12 13 14 15 16
1 2 3 7 8
9 10 11
123456789101112
4 5 6
12
1 2 3
7 8 9 10 11
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 12345678910
*ALL PARTS NOT SHOWN TO SCALE
 1-800-MANKIND          »           WWW.PMTCORP.COM
QUALITY, INNOVATION AND CUSTOMER DRIVEN
11
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-16-064 16 contact, 4x4, 1 exit  Platinum  2125-16-01
2111TX-16-064 16 contact, 4x4, 1 exit Stainless Steel  2125-16-01
*Radiopaque on #1
17181920212223242526272829303132
12345678910111213141516
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
4 5321
9 10876
14 15131211
19 20181716
11121314151617181920
12345678910
16151413
8765
1211109
4321
12345678910111213141516
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-20-063  20 contact, 4x5, 1 exit, 2 leads, 2 tails Platinum  2125-10-02
2111TX-20-063 20 contact, 4x5, 1 exit, 2 leads, 2 tails Stainless Steel  2125-10-02
17181920212223242526272829303132
12345678910111213141516
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
4 5321
9 10876
14 15131211
19 20181716
11121314151617181920
12345678910
16151413
8765
1211109
4321
12345678910111213141516
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-32-074 32 contact, 4x8, 1 exit, 2 leads, 2 tails Platinum  2125-16-02
2111TX-32-074 32 contact, 4x8, 1 exit, 2 leads, 2 tails Stainless Steel  2125-16-02
*ALL PARTS NOT SHOWN TO SCALE
CORTAC® SUBDURAL GRID ELECTRODES
WWW.PMTCORP.COM          »           1-800-MANKIND
QUALITY, INNOVATION AND CUSTOMER DRIVEN
12
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-32-063  32 contact, 4x8, 2 exits Platinum 2125-16-02
2111TX-32-063 32 contact, 4x8, 2 exits Stainless Steel  2125-16-02
*Radiopaque on #1
**Tails will be labeled C, D or E
12345678910111213141516
17181920212223242526272829303132
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
12345678
910111213141516
1718192021222324
2526272829303132
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-32-090  32 contact, 4x8, 4 exits  Platinum  2125-08-04
2111TX-32-090  32 contact, 4x8, 4 exits Stainless Steel  2125-08-04
**Tails will be labeled C, D or E
12345678910111213141516
17181920212223242526272829303132
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

2526272829303132
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
CORTAC® SUBDURAL GRID ELECTRODES
ELECTRODE DISC SIZE IS 3.0 mm WITH A .5 MM GRID THICKNESS, 10 mm CENTER TO CENTER CONTACT
SPACING, ENHANCED SURFACE, AND RANDOM COLOR CODED TAILS. FOR OTHER OPTIONS, PLEASE CONSULT
YOUR PMT® REPRESENTATIVE OR DISTRIBUTOR.
*ALL PARTS NOT SHOWN TO SCALE
 1-800-MANKIND          »           WWW.PMTCORP.COM
QUALITY, INNOVATION AND CUSTOMER DRIVEN
13
CORTAC® SUBDURAL GRID ELECTRODES
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-64-051 64 contact, 8x8, 1 exit, 4 leads, 4 tails Platinum  2125-16-04
2111TX-64-051 64 contact, 8x8, 1 exit, 4 leads, 4 tails Stainless Steel  2125-16-04
12345678910111213141516
17181920212223242526272829303132
33343536373839404142434445464748
49505152535455565758596061626364

49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56
57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48
49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56
57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64
17181920212223242526272829303132
33343536373839404142434445464748
49505152535455565758596061626364
12345678910111213141516
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-64-063 64 contact, 8x8, 4 exits  Platinum  2125-16-04
2111TX-64-063 64 contact, 8x8, 4 exits  Stainless Steel  2125-16-04
*Radiopaque on #1
**Tails will be labeled A or B
12345678910111213141516
17181920212223242526272829303132

49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56
57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64
17181920212223242526272829303132
33343536373839404142434445464748
49505152535455565758596061626364
12345678910111213141516
*ALL PARTS NOT SHOWN TO SCALE
WWW.PMTCORP.COM          »           1-800-MANKIND
QUALITY, INNOVATION AND CUSTOMER DRIVEN
14
CONTOUR GRID ELECTRODES
ELECTRODE DISC SIZE IS 3.0 MM WITH A .5 mm GRID THICKNESS, 10 mm CENTER TO CENTER CONTACT
SPACING, ENHANCED SURFACE, AND RANDOM COLOR CODED TAILS. FOR OTHER OPTIONS, PLEASE CONSULT
YOUR PMT® REPRESENTATIVE OR DISTRIBUTOR.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-10-095 10 contact, 2x5, 1 exit Platinum  2125-10-01
2111TX-10-095 10 contact, 2x5, 1 exit Stainless Steel 2125-10-01
12345678910
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10
12345678910
11121314151617181920
11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10
12345678910111213141516
16151413
8765
1211109
4321
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-16-099 16 contact, 4x4, 1 exit Platinum  2125-16-01
2111TX-16-099 16 contact, 4x4, 1 exit Stainless Steel 2125-16-01
12345678910
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10
12345678910
11121314151617181920
11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10
12345678910111213141516
16151413
8765
1211109
4321
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-20-093 20 contact, 4x5, 2 exits Platinum  2125-10-02
2111TX-20-093 20 contact, 4x5, 2 exits Stainless Steel  2125-10-02
*Radiopaque on #1
12345678910
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10
12345678910
11121314151617181920
11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20
1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10
12345678910111213141516
16151413
8765
1211109
4321
*ALL PARTS NOT SHOWN TO SCALE
 1-800-MANKIND          »           WWW.PMTCORP.COM
QUALITY, INNOVATION AND CUSTOMER DRIVEN
15
CONTOUR GRID ELECTRODES
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-32-097 32 contact, 4x8, 2 exits Platinum  2125-16-02
2111TX-32-097 32 contact, 4x8, 2 exits Stainless Steel  2125-16-02
17181920212223242526272829303132
12345678910111213141516
17 18 19 20
25 26 27 28

9 10
5 6 7 8
17181920212223242526272829303132
33343536373839404142434445464748
49505152535455565758596061626364
12345678910111213141516
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48
49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56
57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-64-096 64 contact, 8x8, 1 exit, 4 leads, 4 tails Platinum  2125-16-04
2111TX-64-096 64 contact, 8x8, 1 exit, 4 leads, 4 tails Stainless Steel  2125-16-04
17181920212223242526272829303132
12345678910111213141516
17 18 19 20
25 26 27 28

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48
49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56
57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64
*ALL PARTS NOT SHOWN TO SCALE
WWW.PMTCORP.COM          »           1-800-MANKIND
QUALITY, INNOVATION AND CUSTOMER DRIVEN
16
TOP EXIT GRID ELECTRODES
ELECTRODE DISC SIZE IS 3.0 mm WITH A .76 mm GRID THICKNESS, 10 mm CENTER TO CENTER CONTACT
SPACING, ENHANCED SURFACE, AND RANDOM COLOR CODED TAILS. FOR OTHER OPTIONS, PLEASE CONSULT
YOUR PMT® REPRESENTATIVE OR DISTRIBUTOR.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-16-073  16 contact, 4x4, top exit  Platinum  2125-16-01
2111TX-16-073  16 contact, 4x4, top exit  Stainless Steel  2125-16-01
16151413
8765
1211109
4321
12345678910111213141516
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-20-073  20 contact, 4x5, 2 top exits  Platinum  2125-10-02
2111TX-20-073  20 contact, 4x5, 2 top exits  Stainless Steel  2125-10-02
4 5321
9 10876
14 15131211
19 20181716
12345678910
11121314151617181920
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-12-073  12 contact, 2x6, top exit  Platinum  2125-12-01
2111TX-12-073  12 contact, 2x6, top exit  Stainless Steel  2125-12-01
4 5 6
12
1 2 3
7 8 9 10 11 123456789101112
*ALL PARTS NOT SHOWN TO SCALE
 1-800-MANKIND          »           WWW.PMTCORP.COM
QUALITY, INNOVATION AND CUSTOMER DRIVEN
17
TOP EXIT GRID ELECTRODES
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-32-073 32 contact, 4x8, 2 top exits  Platinum  2125-16-02
2111TX-32-073  32 contact, 4x8, 2 top exits  Stainless Steel  2125-16-02
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 17181920212223242526272829303132
12345678910111213141516
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-64-073  64 contact, 8x8, 4 top exits  Platinum  2125-16-04
2111TX-64-073  64 contact, 8x8, 4 top exits  Stainless Steel  2125-16-04
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

11
12
13
14
15
16
171819202122232425262728293031321 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
1234
5678
9101112131415169 10 11 12
13 14 15 16
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
123456 7 8 9 10 11 12
654321 789101112
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-32-059 32 contact, crescent, 8x2, 1 exit, 2 leads, 2 tails  Platinum  2125-16-02
2111TX-32-059  32 contact, crescent, 8x2, 1 exit, 2 leads, 2 tails Stainless Steel 2125-16-02
24
23
22
21

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40
41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48
49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56
57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64
*ALL PARTS NOT SHOWN TO SCALE
WWW.PMTCORP.COM          »           1-800-MANKIND
QUALITY, INNOVATION AND CUSTOMER DRIVEN
20
MICROWIRE ELECTRODES - LEUTHARDT DESIGN
LEUTHARDT ELECTRODES HAVE .76 mm GRID THICKNESS, 3.0 mm ELECTRODE DISC DIAMETER
AND PERFORATED KNOCK OUT HOLES FOR INSERTION OF THE MICROWIRE GROMMET. OTHER
CONFIGURATIONS AVAILABLE. PLEASE CONSULT YOUR PMT® REPRESENTATIVE, OR DISTRIBUTOR.
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL CABLE MODEL NUMBER
2110TX-64-101 64 contact, 4 exits, 4 leads, 4 tails Platinum  2125-16-04
2105-9 Leuthardt Grid Hole Punch Tool
12345678910111213141516
17181920212223242526272829303132
33343536373839404142434445464748